B47 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
B
3M
A
/4

Catalog 0900P-E
3MA Series Model Code for 1-1/8" Bore
How to Order 3MA Series Cylinders for 1-1/8" Bore
3MA cylinders can be specified by model number by using the table below.
3MA J U 1 6 A  4.0001.12
Bore Size
1.12 1-1/8"
Cushion
Head End
Blank Non-cushioned
 head end
C Cushioned head end
 (not available for 3ML)
Double Rod
Cylinder
Specify “K”
only if
double rod
cylinder is
required.
Mounting Style
Specify mounting
style code (see
table on following
page).
Piston Type
Blank Standard
 (lipseals and magnetic ring)
2 Lipseals, no magnetic ring
4 Bumper seals, no magnetic ring1
6 Bumper seals and magnetic ring1
Stroke
Length
Specify
stroke
length
required in
inches.4
Cushion Cap End
Blank Non-cushioned
 cap end
C Cushioned cap
 end (not
 available for
 3ML)
Piston Rod Thread Type
A Standard
 (UNF Unified Thread)
W BSF British Fine
M Metric (see page B106)
Piston Rod Thread Style
6 Full male
4 Small male
9 Short female
3 Special (and specify all
 dimensions required)
Piston Rod
Number
1 3/8" rod
3 1/2" rod
Specify
rod code

J 303 stainless steel1
S 316 stainless steel1
How to order 1-1/8" Bore 3MA/3ML Series cylinders with
sensors:
Sensors must be ordered separately and are not mounted to the
cylinder prior to shipment.
1. Cylinder model number must have Piston Type (blank) or 6.
2. Please refer to pages M1-M9 for sensor part numbers and
 specifications. Mini-Global, NAMUR and Weld Immune Sensors
 will fit the 1-1/8" Bore 3MA/3ML Series (Global Sensors not
 available).
3. Tie rod bracket P8S-TMA0Z will be required for Mini-Global
 Sensors with Mounting Styles US, F, MR, TB, TC, TD or other tie
 rod versions.
 Please refer to page M9 for more information.
Air Cylinders
3MA – 1-1/8" Bore
800.696.6165       www.comoso.com
3MA Series Mounting Styles for 1-1/8" Bore
Catalog 0900P-E
3MA Series Mounting Styles for 1-1/8" Bore
B49 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
B
3M
A
/4
M
A
4M
N
R
S
C
3M
A
J/
4M
A
J
A
C
V
B
O
p
ti
o
n
L
P
S
O
O
p
ti
o
n
Style T
(NFPA MF1)
Style J
Head Rectangular Flange
Style J7
(NFPA MX3)
Style H
Tie Rods Ext. Head End
(NFPA MS8)
Style US
(NFPA MX0)
Style F
(NFPA MR1)